4-33

MT8880C/MT8880C-1
Integrated DTMF Transceiver
Features
• Complete DTMF transmitter/receiver
• Central office quality
• Low power consumption

which is enhanced to accept and reject lower signal
levels.
Ordering Information
MT8880CE/CE-1 20 Pin Plastic DIP
MT8880CC/CC-1 20 Pin Ceramic DIP
MT8880CS/CS-1 20 Pin SOIC
MT8880CN/CN-1 24 Pin SSOP
MT8880CP/CP-1 28 Pin Plastic LCC
-40°C to +85°C
Figure 1 - Functional Block Diagram
TONE
IN+